
 Bath Community Schools 

Facilities Use Fee Schedule 

2017/18 

 
              THE FOLLOWING PERSONNEL COSTS MAY BE CHARGED IN ADDITION TO THE ABOVE RENTAL FEES: 
 

 

CUSTODIAL PERSONNEL 
 

NO CHARGE 

$37.00/HR – REGULAR 

$50.00/HR - SUNDAYS 

$37.00/HR – REGULAR 

$50.00/HR - SUNDAYS 

$37.00/HR – REGULAR 

$50.00/HR - SUNDAYS 

 

KITCHEN PERSONNEL 
 

NO CHARGE 

$27.00/HR – REGULAR 

$36.00/HR - SUNDAYS 

$27.00/HR – REGULAR 

$36.00/HR - SUNDAYS 

$27.00/HR – REGULAR 

$36.00/HR - SUNDAYS 

 

       Administrative Fee - $25.00 

        THE FOLLOWING COSTS MAY ALSO APPLY: [Late Fee - $25.00]    [Returned Check Fee - $35.00] 

 

FACILITY REQUESTED 

CATEGORY I 
SCHOOL 

SPONSORED 

CATEGORY 2 
SCHOOL 

AFFLIATED 

CATEGORY 3 
NON-PROFIT 

CATEGORY 4 
COMMERCIAL 

RESIDENT NON-
RESIDENT 

RESIDENT NON-RESIDENT 

FOOTBALL/TRACK COMPLEX 
(with lights) 

 

NO CHARGE 

 

NO CHARGE 

 

$150.00/HR. 

 

$200.00/HR. 

 

$160.00/HR. 

 

$280.00/HR. 

FOOTBALL/TRACK COMPLEX 
(without lights) 

 

NO CHARGE 

 

NO CHARGE 

 

$60.00/HR. 

 

$120.00/HR. 

 

$120.00/HR. 

 

$240.00/HR. 

 

OTHER ATHLETIC FIELDS 
 

NO CHARGE 

 

NO CHARGE 

 

NO CHARGE 

 

NO CHARGE 

 

$30.00/HR. 

 

$60.00/HR. 

 

AUDITORIUM 
 

NO CHARGE 

 

NO CHARGE 

$90.00/HR 
 

$180.00/MIN. 

$90.00/HR 
 

$360.00/MIN. 

$90.00/HR. 
 

$360.00/MIN. 

$120.00/HR. 
 

$360.00/MIN. 

 

CAFETERIA 
 

NO CHARGE 

 

NO CHARGE 

 

NO CHARGE 

 

$20.00/HR. 

 

$20.00/HR. 

 

$60.00/HR. 

 

CLASSROOM 
 

NO CHARGE 

 

NO CHARGE 

 

NO CHARGE 

 

$20.00/HR. 

 

$20.00/HR. 

 

$42.00/HR. 

 

GYMNASIUM 
 

NO CHARGE 

 

NO CHARGE 

 

NO CHARGE 

 

$36.00/HR. 

 

$36.00/HR. 

 

$120.00/HR. 

 

KITCHEN 
 

NO CHARGE 

 

NO CHARGE 

 

NO CHARGE 

 

$20.00/HR. 

 

$20.00/HR. 

 

$42.00/HR. 

 

LOCKER ROOMS 
 

NO CHARGE 

 

NO CHARGE 

 

NO CHARGE 

 

$20.00/HR. 

 

$20.00/HR. 

 

$42.00/HR. 

 

MEDIA CENTER 
 

NO CHARGE 

 

NO CHARGE 

 

NO CHARGE 

 

$20.00/HR. 

 

$20.00/HR. 

 

$42.00/HR. 

ALL RATES SUBJECT TO ANNUAL REVIEW 

BOARD APPROVED 7/24//2017 


