BATH COMMUNITY SCHOOLS FACILITIES USE FEE SCHEDULE 2017/18

FACILITY REQUESTED	CATEGORY I SCHOOL SPONSORED	CATEGORY 2 SCHOOL AFFLIATED	CATEGORY 3 NON-PROFIT		CATEGORY 4 COMMERCIAL	
			RESIDENT	NON- RESIDENT	RESIDENT	NON-RESIDENT
FOOTBALL/TRACK COMPLEX (with lights)	NO CHARGE	NO CHARGE	\$150.00/HR.	\$200.00/HR.	\$160.00/HR.	\$280.00/HR.
FOOTBALL/TRACK COMPLEX (without lights)	NO CHARGE	NO CHARGE	\$60.00/HR.	\$120.00/HR.	\$120.00/HR.	\$240.00/HR.
OTHER ATHLETIC FIELDS	NO CHARGE	NO CHARGE	NO CHARGE	NO CHARGE	\$30.00/HR.	\$60.00/HR.
AUDITORIUM	NO CHARGE	NO CHARGE	\$90.00/HR \$180.00/MIN.	\$90.00/HR \$360.00/MIN.	\$90.00/HR. \$360.00/MIN.	\$120.00/HR. \$360.00/MIN.
CAFETERIA	NO CHARGE	NO CHARGE	NO CHARGE	\$20.00/HR.	\$20.00/HR.	\$60.00/HR.
CLASSROOM	NO CHARGE	NO CHARGE	NO CHARGE	\$20.00/HR.	\$20.00/HR.	\$42.00/HR.
GYMNASIUM	NO CHARGE	NO CHARGE	NO CHARGE	\$36.00/HR.	\$36.00/HR.	\$120.00/HR.
KITCHEN	NO CHARGE	NO CHARGE	NO CHARGE	\$20.00/HR.	\$20.00/HR.	\$42.00/HR.
LOCKER ROOMS	NO CHARGE	NO CHARGE	NO CHARGE	\$20.00/HR.	\$20.00/HR.	\$42.00/HR.
MEDIA CENTER	NO CHARGE	NO CHARGE	NO CHARGE	\$20.00/HR.	\$20.00/HR.	\$42.00/HR.

THE FOLLOWING PERSONNEL COSTS MAY BE CHARGED IN ADDITION TO THE ABOVE RENTAL FEES:

CUSTODIAL PERSONNEL	NO CHARGE	\$37.00/HR – REGULAR \$50.00/HR - SUNDAYS	\$37.00/HR – REGULAR \$50.00/HR - SUNDAYS	\$37.00/HR – REGULAR \$50.00/HR - SUNDAYS
KITCHEN PERSONNEL	NO CHARGE	\$27.00/HR – REGULAR \$36.00/HR - SUNDAYS	\$27.00/HR – REGULAR \$36.00/HR - SUNDAYS	\$27.00/HR – REGULAR \$36.00/HR - SUNDAYS

Administrative Fee - \$25.00

THE FOLLOWING COSTS MAY ALSO APPLY: [Late Fee - \$25.00] [Returned Check Fee - \$35.00]

ALL RATES SUBJECT TO ANNUAL REVIEW BOARD APPROVED 7/24//2017